
Staff and Ministry Teams 
Staff 
Family Pastor: Nick D’Angelo  nick@nmbchurch.org  908.890.5226 
Teaching Pastor: Jared Nicastro  jared@nmbchurch.org  732.267.1344 
Worship & Discipleship Pastor: Ricky Ragone ricky@nmbchurch.org 732.272-2115 
Administrator: Megan Colantino  nmbchurch@nmbchurch.org  732.671.5998  
Custodial Services: Evie Best  evierbest@aol.com  732.770.6411 
 
Elders elders@nmbchurch.org 
Bob Artale 
James Hodge 
Gary Steidl 
 
Deacon Team deacons@nmbchurch.org 
Jeff Britt 
Jen Cimmino 
Tony Cusumano 
Maria Fuller 
Deb Hodge 
Jane Jarusiewicz 
John O’Neill 
Teddie O’Neill 
Derek Sawyer 
Taronjla Sawyer 
 
Trustee Team trustees@nmbchurch.org 
Gary Creasy 
Dave Fuller 
Matt Minnig 
Brad Newcomb 
Amy Pagliarulo 
Wayne Pagliarulo 
Jayson Pawlo 
Mike Sena 
Frank Sgalambro 
 
Missions Coordinator missions@nmbchurch.org 
Corine Brennan 
 
Audio/Visual Team nmbcmedia316@gmail.com  
John and Liz Lepard 
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